Green Cell

Fresh Energy

Voltage

Product code

Size

Weight

Output Voltage

Output frequency

Shape of the output voltage
Efficiency

Efficiency

Power consumption

Usable power (continuous)
Instantaneous power (impulsive)

Code:

EAN:

Solar Inverter Off Grid converter With MPPT Green Cell Solar
Charger 12VDC 230VAC 1000VA / 1000W Pure Sine Wave

INVSOLO1
5907813966484

12v

INVSOLO01
320,5x 224 x 95,1mm
5kg

230VAC
50Hz/60Hz
Czysta Sinusoida
90% - 93%

98%

2W

1000W

2000W



